
West Wave Pool and Leisure

Saturday, 13 January 2024

2024 Auckland Open Championships

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.7.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens Platform

Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 64.50 64.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

624B 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 113.50  Armstand Back Double Somersault

305C 10 2.8 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 47.60 161.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 65.60 226.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   15.5 51.15 277.85  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 65.60 343.45  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

624B 10 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 36.40  Armstand Back Double Somersault

5251B 10 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 52.00 88.40  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405B 10 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   16.0 44.80 133.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0   22.5 51.75 184.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 37.80 222.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 273.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens Platform

Mikali Dawson (2004) -- North Harbour 1

205B 10 2.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 55.10 55.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 56.00 111.10  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 49.00 160.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 49.60 209.70  Inward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 54.40 264.10  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists


